Form for filing Rate Schedules For
Eommunlty, ﬁown or %1ty»

P.S.C. NO.

. ' REVISED SHEET NO. 1

East Logan Water District ‘ CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
5/8 x 3/4 - Inch Meters
First 2,000 gallons @ $ 11.88 - Minimum Bill.
Next 2,000 gallons @ 5.54 - per 1,000 gallons.
Next : 2,000 gallons @ 5.23 - per 1,000 gallons.
Next 4,000 gallons @ 4,34 - per 1,000 gallons.
. Over 10,000 gallons @ 2.60 - per 1,000 gallons.
1 - Inch Meters
‘ First 4,000 gallons @ $ 22.96 - Minimum Bill.
Next 2,000 gallons @ 5.23 - per 1,000 gallons.
Next 4,000 gallons @ 4.34 - per 1,000 gallons.
Over 10,000 gallons @ 2.60 - per 1,000 gallons.
1 1/2 - Inch Meters
First 6,000 gallons @ $ 33.42 - Minimum Bill.
Next 4,000 gallons @ 4.34 - per 1,000 galRdBisC SERvICE COMMISSION
Over 10,000 gallons @ 2.60 - per 1,000 gallons.OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
2 - Inch Meters NOV 2 1 990 -
First 10,000 gallons @ $ 50.78 - Minimum BilPURSUANTT0807KAR501
Over 10,000 gallons @  2.60 - per 1,000 gallonsECTION lg1) - 1t
' BY:
PUBLY
DATE OF ISSUE \2-1\-G0 DATE EFFECTIVE November 21, 1990

‘SSUED BY B 22@@ in) TITLE Chairman
Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuckyq\

in €ase No. 90-324 dated _November 21, 1990
dated November 29, T9Y90. ks o 39 as amended by Order 0




